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Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

Institute Type

Institute Name

Academic Program

Seat Type / Category

--Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Government Funded Tec
hnical Institutions

Central University of Hary
ana

ALL

ALL

[suer

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and
ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD

Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from

Preparatory Rank List.



Lentral university ot
Haryana

Central University of
Haryana

Central University of
Haryana

Central University of
Haryana

Central University of
Haryana

Central University of
Haryana

Central University of
Haryana

Central University of
Haryana

Central University of
Haryana

Central University of
Haryana

Central University of
Haryana

Central University of
Haryana

Central University of
Haryana

Central University of
Haryana

CIVIEENGINeering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

CVVD

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

aendaer-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

14459

27699

12098

2646

40878

3190

8948

19348

4663

4448

55902

12099

22760

6934

155/79

30875

14625

5619

54382

4178

9413

20895

10498

5557

71498

13148

27280

12094



Central University of
Haryana

Central University of
Haryana

Central University of
Haryana

Central University of
Haryana

Central University of
Haryana

Printing and Packaging
Technology (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Printing and Packaging
Technology (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Printing and Packaging
Technology (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Printing and Packaging
Technology (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Printing and Packaging
Technology (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Digital India

Prorweme

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

T Emporwar

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

71482

15633

32055

13981

5687

91556

15750

33700

14786

6912



