Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Round No	4
Institute Type	Government Funded Tec hnical Institutions
Institute Name	Central University of Hary ana
Academic Program	ALL
Seat Type / Category	ALL
	Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat	Gender	Opening	Closing
			Туре		Rank	Rank

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	14239	15379
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	27699	30875
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	12098	14625
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	2646	5619
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	40878	54382
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	3190	4178
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	8948	9413
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	19348	20895
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	4663	10498
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	4448	5557
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	55902	71498
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	12099	13148
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	22760	27280
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	6934	12094
	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electrical Engineering (4 Al Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electrical Engineering (4 Al OPEN Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electrical Engineering (4 Al OPEN Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electrical Engineering (4 Al OBC-NCL Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electrical Engineering (4 Al OBC-NCL Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electrical Engineering (4 Al OBC-NCL Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electrical Engineering (4 Al OBC-NCL Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electrical Engineering (4 Al OBC-NCL Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electrical Engineering (4 Al OPEN Gender-Neutral Selectrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electrical Engineering (4 Al OBC-Neutral Selectrical Engineering (4 Al OBC-Neutral Selectrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electrical Engineering (4 Al OBC-Neutral Selectrical Engineering (4 Al OB	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

	637					
Central University of Haryana	Printing and Packaging Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	71482	91556
Central University of Haryana	Printing and Packaging Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	15633	15750
Central University of Haryana	Printing and Packaging Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	32055	33700
Central University of Haryana	Printing and Packaging Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	13981	14786
Central University of Haryana	Printing and Packaging Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	5687	6912

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





